
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - PAYAL - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ADARASPREET SINGH SOMAL GURSEWAK SINGH

W NO.3,VPO PAYAL TEH PAYAL DISTT.LUDHIANA

P/654/2001PH/8473/2023

VPO SOMAL KHERI MALAUDH TEHSIL PAYAL 
DISTT. LUDHIANA

42101 42113

9563053000MobileNo: 9855500154MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANJOT KAUR HARJOT SINGH

DR.ISHEE SINGH STREET DORAHA LUDHIANA

PH/5498/2019PH/9992/2021

VPO BARMALPUR TEHSIL PAYAL DISTT LUDHIANA

42102 42114

9814158438MobileNo: 9814578884MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRITPAL SINGH JASVIR SINGH

VPO. NASRALI TEHSIL KHANNA.

P/810/2005P/501/2012

VPO. PADDI DISTT. LUDHIANA

42103 42115

9855403336MobileNo: 9814462922MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALJINDER SINGH JOTSNA

H.NO. 1307 STREET NO. 5 SHIMLAPURI LUDHIANA

P/1504/2014P/3405/2017

VPO BHOURLA TEHSIL SAMRALA LUDHIANA

42104 42116

9914802377MobileNo: 7355688321MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAVPREET SINGH KARAN SOOD

H NO 1626 BLOCK NO 4 ADARSH NAGAR DORAHA 
PAYAL LDH

P/3675/2016P/166/2010

VILLAGE KADDON TEH. PAYAL DIST. LUDHIANA

42105 42117

9814002069MobileNo: 9814403033MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GAURAV JOSHI KULDEEP SINGH

W NO 1 PAYAL TEHSIL PAYAL DISTT LUDHIANA

PH/5233/2024PH/1822/2020

# 840, W.NO. 4, PAYAL DISTT. LUDHIANA

42106 42118

9988335959MobileNo: 9814790812MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURDEEP SINGH LACHHMI KUMARI

NEAR SCHOOL BAZIGAR BASTI DARAHA 
LUDHIANA

PH/744/2025P/412-A/2011

GURDIAL NAGAR WARD NO.3 DORAHA DISTRICT 
LUDHIANA

42107 42119

9592193300MobileNo: 7814258872MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDEEP SINGH GILL LOVE PREET SINGH

VILL. RABBO UCHI PO BABARPUR TEHSIL PAYAL 
DISTT LUDHIANA

PH/7256/2023P/721/2003

VPO- NIZAMPUR, TEH PAYAL LUDHIANA

42108 42120

9872147763MobileNo: 8146117098MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURINDER SINGH MANDEEP KAUR

VILL SAMAL KHERI PO MALAUDH TEH PAYAL 
LUDHIANA

P/3366/2009PH/1375/2020

VPO BEJOWAL TEH PAYAL LUDHIANA

42109 42121

8556890537MobileNo: 9888130949MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURINDERPAL KAUR MANDEEP SINGH

VILL BHIKHI KHATTRA P.O KILA HANS, LUDHIANA

P/666/1994P/4941/2017

VILL MAJRI TEHSIL PAYAL LUDHIANA

42110 42122

9855600317MobileNo: 9815121089MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURMUKH SINGH MANPREET SINGH

H NO 1071 W NO 7 PAYAL DISTT LUDHIANA

PH/4662/2020P/951/2017

VILL GURJITPURA  TEHSIL PAYAL

42111 42123

9915999859MobileNo: 9779816436MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURMUKH SINGH PARNEET KAUR

VPO BOWANI TEHSIL PAYAL DISTT. LUDHIANA

PH/6524/2025PH/1348/2021

VILLAGE RAIPUR TEHSIL KHANNA DISTT 
LUDHIANA

42112 42124

9779525597MobileNo: 7009197164MobileNo:

1779/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - PAYAL - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
PRABHJOT KAUR

PH/8158/2022

VILL JALLAH TEHSIL /PO PAYAL DISTT LUDHIANA

42125

8146273332MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
PRITPAL SINGH

P/894/1983

VILL. MAJRI TEH. PAYAL DISTT. LUDHIANA

42126

9855400317MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
RAHUL BATTA

PH/5488/2024

VILL. SIHAN DAUD TEHSIL PAYAL DISTT. 
LUDHIANA

42127

9878195531MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP KAUR

PH/4871/2021

H NO 266 PAYAL LUDHIANA

42128

9781995286MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP MAHAN

PH/2826/2022

KAILASH NAGAR DORAHA NEAR MUNCIPAL 
CORPORATION DORAHA DISTT LUDHIANA

42129

7508381420MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

RAMANPREET KAUR

PH/3393/2024

VPO CHAPRA TEHSIL PAYAL DISTT. LUDHIANA

42130

7528996159MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

REENA JOSHI

P/3397/2007

H.NO.840 WARD NO.4 VPO-PAYAL

42131

6280460812MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SAKINDERPAL SINGH RETOLE

P/377/1985

SUNDER NAGAR,FATEHABAD

42132

9316806955MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SHAGANPREET KAUR

PH/2986/2020

# 9951 WARD NO. 6, VPO PAYAL TEHSIL PAYAL 
DISTT.LUDHIANA

42133

8568076678MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SHANTNU BHOLA

PH/5298/2024

# 447 W NO 6 DARPAN ENCLAVE MORINDA DISTT 
ROPAR

42134

8437557701MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SHAWN PURI

P/3645/2018

VPO MALAUDH DISTT JALANDHAR

42135

8640000035MobileNo:

PAYAL concluded

1780/4855


